
#1 Girls High Jump
# Denny Gruber Co-Ed 5' 6" Josie Durr 4/18/2017

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MAUE, Sydney SR Mt Vernon 5' 6" 10

2 NAEVE, Reese JR Regina, IC 4' 10" 8

3 MILES, Sophia SR Solon 4' 8" 6

4 LUENSMANN, Taylor FR Beckman 4' 8" 4

5 RUHLAND, Adrienne FR Mt Vernon 4' 8" 1

5 SHIPLEY, Layla JR Solon 4' 8" 1

5 PRUESS, Emily FR North Cedar 4' 8" 1

8 LITTLE, Rilie JR Marion 4' 4"

PITZ, Miya FR Beckman NH

KARR, Haylee SR Vinton-Shellb NH

NIBAUR, Lily SO Regina, IC NH

TELECKY, Sorell FR Mt Vernon NH

#3 Girls Long Jump
# Denny Gruber Co-Ed 17' 8.25" Emily Bransky 2012

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WISCHMEYER, Lucy SO Mt Vernon 16' 01 /2  (NW) 10

2 CHAMBERLIAN, Bella JR Assumption 16' 01 /2  (NW) 8

3 COOTS, Josie SR Vinton-Shellb 15' 83 /4  (NW) 6

4 MICHAELS, Imari SO Marion 15' 63 /4  (NW) 4

5 HALUSKA, Jerzey SO Solon 15' 51 /4  (NW) 2

6 PERSHING, Quinn FR Mt Vernon 13' 101 /2  (NW) 1

7 DIETZ, Hayden FR Marion 13' 91 /4  (NW)

8 DITO, Christella SO Regina, IC 13' 73 /4  (NW)

9 LUENSMANN, Taylor FR Beckman 13' 4"  (NW)

10 GLAZA, Alexi FR Mt Vernon 13' 31 /4  (NW)

11 HATCHEL, Dakota SO Vinton-Shellb 13' 01 /2  (NW)

12 GOEDKEN, Madison JR Beckman 12' 9"  (NW)

13 MOHR, Zada FR Vinton-Shellb 11' 1"  (NW)

#5 Girls Shot Put
# Denny Gruber Co-Ed 43' 5" Shelby Gunnells 4/21/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ERICKSON, Aly JR Vinton-Shellb 37' 33 /4 2(1) 10

2 DIX, Libby SR Mt Vernon 35' 11" 2(2) 8

3 SHAFER, Kate SR Solon 35' 91 /2 2(3) 6

4 KLEIN, Adalee SO Regina, IC 32' 6" 2(4) 4

5 JOHNSON, Piper SO Solon 31' 3" 2(5) 2

6 HESS, Kayla SR Marion 29' 01 /2 2(6) 1

7 GRIFFIN, Harper SR Marion 28' 2" 2(7)

8 STONER, Maciann SO Mt Vernon 27' 9" 2(8)

9 TRENKAMP, Anna JR Regina, IC 27' 7" 1(1)

10 SVOBODA, Emersyn FR Vinton-Shellb 26' 113 /4 2(9)

11 MILLER, Adlie JR Solon 26' 9" 1(2)

#5 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
12 HOWELL, Audrey JR Solon 26' 61 /4 2(10)

13 PATTEN, Sophia FR Mt Vernon 26' 1" 1(3)

14 LANDSGARD, Brinley FR Solon 25' 10" 1(4)

15 HOTZ, Lillian SO Mt Vernon 25' 3" 1(5)

16 BARRICK, Emma SR Beckman 24' 71 /2 1(6)

17 MORRIS, Zoey SR Marion 23' 51 /2 1(7)

18 LAMMERS, Ella FR Solon 22' 41 /2 1(8)

19 FUHRMANN, Millie FR Regina, IC 22' 31 /2 1(9)

20 BRANDT, Cierra FR Marion 21' 11" 1(10)

#7 Girls Discus
# Denny Gruber Co-Ed 133' 10" Shelby Gunnells 4/21/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DIX, Libby SR Mt Vernon # 140' 3" 2(1) 10

2 SHAFER, Kate SR Solon 119' 0" 2(2) 8

3 HESS, Kayla SR Marion 113' 1" 2(3) 6

4 JOHNSON, Piper SO Solon 100' 5" 2(4) 4

5 ERICKSON, Aly JR Vinton-Shellb 94' 3" 2(5) 2

6 STONER, Maciann SO Mt Vernon 91' 0" 2(6) 1

7 HOTZ, Lillian SO Mt Vernon 90' 7" 2(7)

8 LANDSGARD, Brinley FR Solon 87' 0" 2(8)

9 SVOBODA, Emersyn FR Vinton-Shellb 83' 1" 1(1)

10 KARR, Haylee SR Vinton-Shellb 78' 5" 1(2)

11 BARRICK, Emma SR Beckman 72' 9" 1(3)

12 TRENKAMP, Anna JR Regina, IC 71' 4" 1(4)

13 KLEIN, Adalee SO Regina, IC 65' 3" 1(5)

14 GRIFFIN, Harper SR Marion 64' 9" 1(6)

15 BRANDT, Cierra FR Marion 59' 1" 1(7)

16 FUHRMANN, Millie FR Regina, IC 46' 7" 1(8)

#9 Girls 800m SMR
# Denny Gruber Co-Ed 1:49.51 Solon 4/16/2019

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Marion (A) 1:53.11 2(1) 10

1) MICHAELS, Imari SO 2) AARHUS, Kendyl FR

3) CARNES, Jayda SR 4) HANSEN, Greta SR

2 Solon (A) 1:55.55 2(2) 8

1) ASHBACKER, Marin JR 2) KELLEN, Avery SO

3) STAHLE, Piper JR 4) ELIJAH, Jillian JR

3 Mt Vernon (A) 1:57.51 2(3) 6

1) PERSHING, Avery SO 2) DONATTI, Bella JR

3) PERSHING, Quinn FR 4) MOELLER, Evelyn SO

4 Assumption (A) 1:58.97 2(4) 4

1) GRAVES, Delylah JR 2) CHAMBERLIAN, Bella JR

3) LAI, Mary Ann JR 4) MOORE, Amelia JR
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#9 Girls 800m SMR (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 Marion (B) 2:00.46 1(1)

1) HADERTHAUER, Elin SO 2) GROOTHUIS, Solana SR

3) CASE, Avery SO 4) RINDERKNECHT, Madison SO

6 Solon (B) 2:01.46 2(5)

1) MILLER, Lucy SR 2) JEDLICKA, Gabby SO

3) DETRA, Addison FR 4) HAHN, Reese FR

7 Vinton-Shellbrg (A) 2:02.71 1(2) 2

1) LYNCH, Adrina SO 2) BENA-WHITE, Chloe FR

3) HATCHEL, Dakota SO 4) WEETS, Ellie SR

8 North Cedar (A) 2:04.39 2(6) 1

1) SANDBERG, Reese JR 2) RIES, Mollie SR

3) LEHRMAN, Addyson JR 4) CURLEY, Caylee SO

9 Beckman (A) 2:06.79 2(7)

1) GOERDT, Rebecca SR 2) GOERDT, Kate FR

3) RAHE, Vivienne FR 4) WILLIAMS, Judith SR

10 Vinton-Shellbrg (B) 2:16.54 1(3)

1) TUCKER, Shay JR 2) LIBBERT, Tenli FR

3) SCHUTTERELE, Kali SO 4) KARR, Haylee SR

#11 Girls 3000 Meters
# Denny Gruber Co-Ed 10:46.83 Young, Kayla 4/18/2023

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MEYER, AudryElla SR Marion 12:03.13 10

2 DIETZ, Alena SR Marion 13:00.34 8

3 MCCOLLOUGH, Kora JR Vinton-Shellb 13:05.99 6

#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
# Denny Gruber Co-Ed 9:43.43 Mount Vernon 4/19/2016

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Solon (A) 10:12.04 10

1) DEE, Sydney SR 2) NELSON, Liv FR

3) SEAMANS, Addison FR 4) SVALSTAD, Falyn SO

2 Regina, IC (A) 10:33.70 8

1) ERWIN, Harper JR 2) BELL, Caitlyn JR

3) EASTMAN, Ruby JR 4) GREVING, Ruby JR

3 Solon (B) 10:35.94

1) FORDICE, Mya SO 2) MAI, Kinley FR

3) MURKEN, Kenley FR 4) SHEELEY, Ella SR

4 Mt Vernon (A) 10:43.25 6

1) BOTHELL, Josie SO 2) BRASE, Nora FR

3) KINION, Elliotte FR 4) DAWSON, Edith JR

5 Marion (A) 10:49.34 4

1) MOORE, Elise JR 2) SHINDELAR, Delaney JR

3) FISHER, Olivia FR 4) HUFFORD, Eden SO

#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
6 Marion (B) 12:18.26

1) BONIFAZI, Arianna SO 2) YOUNG, Ava JR

3) WEEMS, Jaella JR 4) ADAMS, Eleanor FR

#16 Girls 400m Shuttle Hurdles
# Denny Gruber Co-Ed 1:05.99 Mount Vernon 4/18/2017

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Regina, IC (A) 1:10.79 10

1) SICKELS, Leah SO 2) KEUNE, Ella JR

3) GAVIN, Betsy FR 4) NAEVE, Reese JR

2 Mt Vernon (A) 1:11.17 8

1) SWART, Kiersten JR 2) TELECKY, Sorell FR

3) RUHLAND, Adrienne FR 4) HAVERBACK, Olivia SR

3 Beckman (A) 1:12.98 6

1) BESLER, Natalie SO 2) BREHM, Eleanor FR

3) OBERBROECKLING, Ava SO 4) BESLER, Kaitlyn SR

4 Solon (A) 1:13.73 4

1) JASTER, Cydney JR 2) KLEPPE, Keegan SO

3) WERNER, Kendall SO 4) GRIMM, Zoey SR

#17 Girls 100 Meters
# Denny Gruber Co-Ed 12.59 Annie Rhomberg 4/18/2017

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LOVELL, Kenzie SR Marion # 12.49 2(1) 10

2 RECKER, Avery JR Regina, IC 12.88  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 STAHLE, Piper JR Solon 13.01  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 WOMER, Lillian FR Beckman 13.41  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 TURNER, Lucy SO Marion 13.52  (NW) 1(2) 2

6 KUNKEL, Sydney FR Solon 13.54  (NW) 2(4) 1

7 GRAVES, Delylah JR Assumption 13.64  (NW) 2(5)

8 WHITE, Margaret FR Regina, IC 13.73  (NW) 1(3)

9 CHAMBERLIAN, Bella JR Assumption 13.78  (NW) 2(6)

10 JASPERS, Jaylee FR Mt Vernon 14.26  (NW) 2(7)

11 RIES, Mollie SR North Cedar 14.38  (NW) 2(8)

12 TUCKER, Shay JR Vinton-Shellb 14.73  (NW) 1(4)

13 THURSTON, Tayden SO North Cedar 15.30  (NW) 1(5)

14 SHARIF, Sarah SR Mt Vernon 17.21  (NW) 1(6)

15 STEIN, Kaylee JR Vinton-Shellb 17.53  (NW) 1(7)

#19 Girls 1600m DMR
# Denny Gruber Co-Ed 4:21.13 Solon 2012

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marion (A) 4:23.00 10

1) MICHAELS, Imari SO 2) CASE, Avery SO

3) DABROSKI, Addison JR 4) CARNES, Jayda SR
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#19 Girls 1600m DMR (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Solon (A) 4:34.82 8

1) HOEPER, Grace SR 2) HAHN, Reese FR

3) ELIJAH, Jillian JR 4) ROLWES, Ava SO

3 Mt Vernon (A) 4:36.18 6

1) SWART, Kiersten JR 2) MOELLER, Evelyn SO

3) SMITH, Annabelle FR 4) TELECKY, Sorell FR

4 Vinton-Shellbrg (A) 4:44.33 4

1) BUNTEN, Maddie FR 2) ERICKSON, Aly JR

3) HATCHEL, Dakota SO 4) PRIMROSE, Olivia SR

5 Regina, IC (A) 4:47.09 2

1) SICKELS, Leah SO 2) NIBAUR, Lily SO

3) BELL, Caitlyn JR 4) ERWIN, Harper JR

6 Solon (B) 4:56.07

1) MELLOY, Zoey SO 2) HINNERS, Eve SR

3) OPIOL, Camie FR 4) SHIPLEY, Layla JR

7 Marion (B) 5:09.91

1) HADERTHAUER, Elin SO 2) HEALD, Natalie SO

3) PAULY, Jadyn SO 4) SHINDELAR, Delaney JR

8 Beckman (A) 5:27.87 1

1) WESTHOFF, Gianna SR 2) BURKLE, Kayla SR

3) GOERDT, Rebecca SR 4) GOERDT, Kate FR

#21 Girls 400 Meters
# Denny Gruber Co-Ed 56.89 Joy Ripslinger 4/18/2017

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HALUSKA, Jerzey SO Solon 1:00.03 2(1) 10

2 LIETZ, Kobi SR Solon 1:00.05 2(2) 8

3 CORDES, Kyra SR Marion 1:00.43 2(3) 6

4 SCHOFF, Sam SR Mt Vernon 1:03.69 2(4) 4

5 BREHM, Eleanor FR Beckman 1:05.89 1(1) 2

6 BOTHELL, Josie SO Mt Vernon 1:09.23 2(5) 1

7 DEPPE, Madison FR Marion 1:11.20 2(6)

8 SCHMOOKE, Viviana FR Solon 1:13.24 1(2)

9 JOHNSON, Ellie JR Regina, IC 1:13.50 1(3)

#23 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
# Denny Gruber Co-Ed 1:43.24 Assumption 4/16/2019

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Marion (A) 1:45.58 2(1) 10

1) LOVELL, Kenzie SR 2) DIETZ, Hayden FR

3) AARHUS, Kendyl FR 4) CAVE, Abby JR

2 Mt Vernon (A) 1:48.57 2(2) 8

1) WISCHMEYER, Lucy SO 2) SWANTZ, Kara SR

3) HAVERBACK, Olivia SR 4) WHITAKER, CaliAna JR

#23 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 Solon (A) 1:49.09 2(3) 6

1) STAHLE, Piper JR 2) HOEPER, Grace SR

3) KUNKEL, Sydney FR 4) ASHBACKER, Marin JR

4 Regina, IC (A) 1:51.06 2(4) 4

1) WHITE, Margaret FR 2) NAEVE, Reese JR

3) KEUNE, Ella JR 4) RECKER, Avery JR

5 Marion (B) 1:52.98 1(1)

1) TURNER, Lucy SO 2) RODMAN, Allie SO

3) RINDERKNECHT, Madison SO 4) DIETZENBACH, Ada JR

6 Vinton-Shellbrg (A) 1:53.28 2(5) 2

1) CLEMENSEN, Paige JR 2) ROSTER, Kaelynn SO

3) BUNTEN, Maddie FR 4) COOTS, Josie SR

7 Solon (B) 1:53.81 2(6)

1) ARMENTROUT, Quinn FR 2) TIMMONS, Kalynn SO

3) EIDAHL, Trea JR 4) DETRA, Addison FR

8 Beckman (A) 1:55.83 2(7) 1

1) WOMER, Lillian FR 2) RAHE, Vivienne FR

3) BREHM, Eleanor FR 4) GOERDT, Rebecca SR

9 North Cedar (A) 1:57.29 1(2)

1) SANDBERG, Reese JR 2) CURLEY, Caylee SO

3) LEHRMAN, Addyson JR 4) PRUESS, Emily FR

10 Mt Vernon (B) 2:01.54 1(3)

1) MARTIN, Cora FR 2) KINION, Elliotte FR

3) GLAZA, Alexi FR 4) DONATTI, Bella JR

11 Assumption (A) 2:01.66 2(8)

1) O'NEILL, Avery JR 2) WILSON, Brooklyn JR

3) TIMMONS, Shaine SO 4) MOKOSAK, Marley SR

12 Beckman (B) 2:05.41 1(4)

1) RODRIGUEZ, Briseyda JR 2) MCGRANE, Catalina SO

3) RODRIGUEZ, Maria SO 4) GOEDKEN, Madison JR

13 Vinton-Shellbrg (B) 2:23.39 1(5)

1) SCHUTTERELE, Kali SO 2) LIBBERT, Tenli FR

3) COBERLY, Jenise JR 4) STEIN, Kaylee JR

#25 Girls 100m Hurdles
# Denny Gruber Co-Ed 15.54 Proesch, Kelly 4/24/2021

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SWART, Kiersten JR Mt Vernon 17.07  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 JASTER, Cydney JR Solon 17.26  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BESLER, Natalie SO Beckman 17.72  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 OBERBROECKLING, Ava SO Beckman 17.94  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 GAVIN, Betsy FR Regina, IC 17.96  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 KLEPPE, Keegan SO Solon 18.06  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 GRIMM, Zoey SR Solon 18.26  (NW) 2(6)

8 MCCANDLESS, Madelyn FR Solon 18.85  (NW) 1(2)

9 BEARD, Ava SO Marion 19.05  (NW) 2(7)
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#25 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 LITTLE, Rilie JR Marion 19.48  (NW) 2(8)

11 WILLEMS, Ava SO Mt Vernon 19.53  (NW) 1(3)

12 WERNER, Kendall SO Solon 19.63  (NW) 1(4)

13 WEETS, Ellie SR Vinton-Shellb 19.85  (NW) 1(5)

14 DEVOL, Miley SO Assumption 20.88  (NW) 1(6)

#27 Girls 800 Meters
# Denny Gruber Co-Ed 2:19.78 Emma Bock 4/16/2019

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HOFFMAN, Jada SR Assumption 2:23.08 10

2 HANSEN, Greta SR Marion 2:24.26 8

3 WHISNER, Eastin SO Mt Vernon 2:25.01 6

4 SVALSTAD, Falyn SO Solon 2:27.63 4

5 DEE, Sydney SR Solon 2:29.07 2

6 HOFFERT, Madison SO Mt Vernon 2:30.19 1

7 NELSON, Liv FR Solon 2:31.37

8 FORDICE, Mya SO Solon 2:33.85

9 GREVING, Ruby JR Regina, IC 2:39.02

10 EASTMAN, Ruby JR Regina, IC 2:43.28

11 MILLER, Sophie SR Assumption 2:44.48

12 FISHER, Olivia FR Marion 2:50.11

13 MCCOLLOUGH, Kora JR Vinton-Shellb 3:09.19

14 SCHNEIDER, Andrea SO Beckman 3:15.49

15 WESTHOFF, Jacinta SO Beckman 3:19.12

#29 Girls 200 Meters
# Denny Gruber Co-Ed 26.17 Emily Bransky 2012

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WHITAKER, CaliAna JR Mt Vernon # 25.55 2(1) 10

2 RECKER, Avery JR Regina, IC 26.73  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HALUSKA, Jerzey SO Solon 27.73  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 ASHBACKER, Marin JR Solon 27.82  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 ROSTER, Kaelynn SO Vinton-Shellb 28.35  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 GRAVES, Delylah JR Assumption 29.05  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 LAI, Mary Ann JR Assumption 29.20  (NW) 2(7)

8 DIETZENBACH, Ada JR Marion 29.43  (NW) 1(1)

9 HATCHEL, Dakota SO Vinton-Shellb 29.99  (NW) 2(8)

10 MBOYO, Fibrine SO Regina, IC 31.58  (NW) 1(2)

11 HELMOLD, Maranda FR North Cedar 32.82  (NW) 1(3)

12 BURKLE, Kayla SR Beckman 33.03  (NW) 1(4)

13 HUSMANN, Cailyn JR North Cedar 35.59  (NW) 1(5)

#31 Girls 400m Hurdles
# Denny Gruber Co-Ed 1:06.14 Remington Ricciuti 2012

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SWART, Kiersten JR Mt Vernon 1:08.97 10

2 DABROSKI, Addison JR Marion 1:09.68 8

3 KLEPPE, Keegan SO Solon 1:13.74 6

4 WEETS, Ellie SR Vinton-Shellb 1:14.80 4

5 SMITH, Annabelle FR Mt Vernon 1:14.91 2

6 OBERBROECKLING, Ava SO Beckman 1:18.51 1

7 WERNER, Kendall SO Solon 1:29.73

#33 Girls 1500 Meters
# Denny Gruber Co-Ed 4:49.61 Lauren Benzing 2012

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MOORE, Amelia JR Assumption 5:05.64 10

2 SEAMANS, Addison FR Solon 5:08.52 8

3 PRIMROSE, Olivia SR Vinton-Shellb 5:18.70 6

4 MAI, Kinley FR Solon 5:19.50 4

5 MOORE, Elise JR Marion 5:23.26 2

6 MEYER, AudryElla SR Marion 5:26.83 1

7 SHEELEY, Ella SR Solon 5:36.32

8 SMITH, Cora JR Mt Vernon 5:36.50

9 BRASE, Nora FR Mt Vernon 6:07.82

#35 Girls 4 x 100m Relay [Varsity]
# Denny Gruber Co-Ed 49.89 Assumption 4/16/2019

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Marion (A) # 49.65 3(1) 10

1) LOVELL, Kenzie SR 2) DIETZ, Hayden FR

3) AARHUS, Kendyl FR 4) CAVE, Abby JR

2 Mt Vernon (A) 50.34 3(2) 8

1) WISCHMEYER, Lucy SO 2) SWANTZ, Kara SR

3) HAVERBACK, Olivia SR 4) WHITAKER, CaliAna JR

3 Solon (A) 50.49 3(3) 6

1) STAHLE, Piper JR 2) ASHBACKER, Marin JR

3) KUNKEL, Sydney FR 4) LIETZ, Kobi SR

4 Regina, IC (A) 51.58 3(4) 4

1) WHITE, Margaret FR 2) NAEVE, Reese JR

3) KEUNE, Ella JR 4) RECKER, Avery JR

5 Marion (B) 52.99 2(1)

1) TURNER, Lucy SO 2) MICHAELS, Imari SO

3) RODMAN, Allie SO 4) GROOTHUIS, Solana SR

6 Vinton-Shellbrg (A) 53.30 3(5) 2

1) CLEMENSEN, Paige JR 2) ROSTER, Kaelynn SO

3) BUNTEN, Maddie FR 4) COOTS, Josie SR

DENNY GRUBER CO-ED RELAYS
Solon, IA

Weather: Partly Cloudy, Wind WSW 5-10mph, 61% & 70
Host: Solon HS
Tuesday, April 22, 2025

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Casey Hack
Meet Referee:
Alan Averhoff
Timing:
Andrew Kauder

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/22/2025 8:33 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#35 Girls 4 x 100m Relay [Varsity] (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 Beckman (A) 54.06 3(6) 1

1) WOMER, Lillian FR 2) RAHE, Vivienne FR

3) BESLER, Kaitlyn SR 4) BESLER, Natalie SO

8 Solon (B) 54.10 2(2)

1) MILLER, Lucy SR 2) DETRA, Addison FR

3) TIMMONS, Kalynn SO 4) KELLEN, Avery SO

9 North Cedar (A) 54.11 2(3)

1) SANDBERG, Reese JR 2) RIES, Mollie SR

3) LEHRMAN, Addyson JR 4) CURLEY, Caylee SO

10 Assumption (A) 55.42 3(7)

1) LAI, Mary Ann JR 2) WILSON, Brooklyn JR

3) O'NEILL, Avery JR 4) TIMMONS, Shaine SO

11 Assumption (B) 57.17 3(8)

1) WEST, Valentina FR 2) BASS, Amya FR

3) HOLLADAY, Emma FR 4) WILLIAMS, Lola FR

12 Marion (C) 57.65 2(4)

1) HADERTHAUER, Elin SO 2) HEALD, Natalie SO

3) SNYDER, Devynn FR 4) BEARD, Ava SO

13 Solon (C) 58.49 2(5)

1) MELLOY, Zoey SO 2) JEDLICKA, Gabby SO

3) MCCANDLESS, Madelyn FR 4) NETOLICKY, Zoee FR

14 Vinton-Shellbrg (B) 58.52 1(1)

1) SCHUTTERELE, Kali SO 2) BENA-WHITE, Chloe FR

3) LYNCH, Adrina SO 4) TUCKER, Shay JR

15 North Cedar (B) 59.30 1(2)

1) THURSTON, Tayden SO 2) PRUESS, Emily FR

3) HELMOLD, Maranda FR 4) HUSMANN, Cailyn JR

16 Beckman (B) 59.39 2(6)

1) RODRIGUEZ, Briseyda JR 2) MCGRANE, Catalina SO

3) RODRIGUEZ, Maria SO 4) GOEDKEN, Madison JR

17 Mt Vernon (B) 1:00.07 2(7)

1) MARTIN, Cora FR 2) WILLEMS, Ava SO

3) GLAZA, Alexi FR 4) SHARIF, Sarah SR

18 Vinton-Shellbrg (C) 1:04.86 1(3)

1) COBERLY, Jenise JR 2) STEIN, Kaylee JR

3) MOHR, Zada FR 4) MCGLOTHLIN, Addy FR

#39 Girls 4 x 100m Relay [Throwers]
Pl Team Time
1 Vinton-Shellbrg (A) 59.57

1) LIBBERT, Tenli FR 2) SVOBODA, Emersyn FR

3) KARR, Haylee SR 4) ERICKSON, Aly JR

2 Solon (A) 1:04.52

1) SHAFER, Kate SR 2) JOHNSON, Piper SO

3) LANDSGARD, Brinley FR 4) HOWELL, Audrey JR

#37 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
# Denny Gruber Co-Ed 4:01.79 Solon 4/16/2019

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Solon (A) 4:05.13 10

1) ARMENTROUT, Quinn FR 2) HALUSKA, Jerzey SO

3) HOEPER, Grace SR 4) LIETZ, Kobi SR

2 Marion (A) 4:09.64 8

1) CORDES, Kyra SR 2) DIETZ, Hayden FR

3) RINDERKNECHT, Madison SO 4) CAVE, Abby JR

3 Mt Vernon (A) 4:28.30 6

1) TELECKY, Sorell FR 2) PERSHING, Quinn FR

3) HOFFERT, Madison SO 4) PERSHING, Avery SO

4 Beckman (A) 4:33.49 4

1) GOERDT, Rebecca SR 2) BREHM, Eleanor FR

3) RAHE, Vivienne FR 4) WOMER, Lillian FR

5 Marion (B) 4:53.31

1) DIETZENBACH, Ada JR 2) DEPPE, Madison FR

3) PAULY, Jadyn SO 4) BONIFAZI, Arianna SO

6 Solon (B) 4:56.76

1) BOGARD, Maddyson SO 2) SCHMOOKE, Viviana FR

3) HINNERS, Eve SR 4) BONNEMA, Olivia SR

7 North Cedar (A) 5:08.60 2

1) HUSMANN, Cailyn JR 2) PRUESS, Emily FR

3) THURSTON, Tayden SO 4) HELMOLD, Maranda FR

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Solon SOL 149

2 Mt Vernon MNTV 133

3 Marion MARI 118

4 Regina, IC REGI 58

5 Vinton-Shellbrg VINT 46

6 Beckman BECK 34

7 Assumption ASUM 33

8 North Cedar NCED 4

DENNY GRUBER CO-ED RELAYS
Solon, IA

Weather: Partly Cloudy, Wind WSW 5-10mph, 61% & 70
Host: Solon HS
Tuesday, April 22, 2025

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Casey Hack
Meet Referee:
Alan Averhoff
Timing:
Andrew Kauder

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/22/2025 8:33 PM
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